
Trophées du Calvados Jeunes
ClasseMeNt 2018 / 2019

siMple HoMMes --- siMple DaMes

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS SH 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 BERTIN Yoni NC/NC/NC IFS 195 36 42 42 42 33 4 8 3 8 6 29 5

2 ANQUETIL Valentin D8/D9/P10 BCN 153 33 33 33 33 21 1 4 -2 2 -1 4 5

3 LECANNUET Félix D9/P10/P11 USMV 135 36 36 33 30 5 -2 4 5 12 4

4 HANOUZ Nicolas P12/P12/P12 CBCC 120 30 30 30 30 8 -1 -2 -2 3 4

5 CHEVALLIER Bastien D8/D9/D9 PAB 111 42 36 33 10 4 5 19 3

6 DIDIER Lubin P12/P11/P10 CBCC 108 21 15 27 21 24 -1 -3 2 8 -4 2 5

7 SUZENNE Noam P11/P11/P12 CBCC 105 24 30 21 30 2 11 -2 -3 8 4

8 CORREYEUR Ethan P11/P12/P12 ESF 105 27 30 27 21 2 -2 -3 6 3 4

9 DESCHAMPS Swan P11/P11/P12 BNPA 96 24 30 21 21 4 -2 -4 -4 -6 4

10 MONROCQ Theo P11/P12/P12 ASLI 93 21 21 15 21 15 -3 -4 -4 -6 -3 -20 5

11 BALLANGER Gael P10/P12/P12 ESF 90 21 21 21 27 -6 -4 4 -3 -9 4

12 VAUGEOIS Eliot D9/D9/P11 PAB 84 24 30 30 -1 -1 -2 -4 3

13 BIRBA Solal P10/P11/P12 LCBO 84 21 33 30 -3 0 -2 -5 3

14 BONNEMAINS.ROUXEL G P11/P11/P12 ASEB 75 21 30 24 -2 10 4 12 3

15 MARIE Léo P10/D9/P11 FVB 75 24 30 21 -1 -2 -4 -7 3

16 PESCHET BRIGNONEN Achille NC/NC/NC USMV 69 24 24 21 1 6 4 11 3

17 FOUQUE Raphael P11/P12/P12 ASLNM 66 24 21 21 4 -4 -2 -2 3

18 BOURGUIGNON Romain D9/P11/P10 BNPA 66 33 33 0 4 4 2

19 BOURGUIGNON Lucas P11/P11/P12 BNPA 63 15 27 21 -4 4 3 3 3

20 THOMASSE Raphael P11/P11/P12 PAB 60 30 30 -3 10 7 2

21 BELLOUR Ascelin P11/P11/P12 ASLNM 51 30 21 12 -4 8 2

22 SAVARY Ilan NC/NC/NC ASEB 45 12 18 15 -2 -2 -3 -7 3

23 MENARD Raphael NC/NC/NC SLSN 45 24 21 -1 8 7 2

24 CATEL Martin R6/D8/D8 FVB 42 42 10 10 1

25 TOUZE Célian NC/NC/NC BNPA 39 9 15 15 -7 3 -6 -10 3

26 LE ROCHAIS Martin NC/NC/NC FVB 39 21 18 8 -1 7 2

27 DELAPORTE-LUCAS T P12/P12/P12 IFS 36 21 15 0 2 2 2

28 ROUGET Corentin P11/P12/P12 IFS 36 21 15 -1 -3 -4 2

29 LE SECQ Gildas D7/D8/D9 PAB 36 36 5 5 1

30 LEBOUCHER Raphael NC/NC/NC CBCC 33 6 12 15 -3 -4 -2 -9 3

31 GODEY Nathan NC/NC/NC EVC 33 15 18 4 5 9 2

32 MOUCHARD Thibaut NC/NC/NC IFS 33 18 15 6 -4 2 2

33 AGASSE Nathan NC/NC/NC CBCC 30 12 18 0 -2 -2 2

33 GUILLOTTE Noe P12/P12/P12 PAB 30 15 15 0 -4 -4 2

33 LETOURNEUR Noa P11/P12/P12 IFS 30 15 15 -3 -4 -7 2

36 DANIEL Noé NC/NC/NC USMV 27 15 12 -4 1 -3 2

37 JULIEN Yanis P11/P12/P12 ASLNM 24 24 4 4 1

37 MORIEUX Charly P11/P11/P12 LCBO 24 24 -1 -1 1

39 BRIARD Matis NC/NC/NC USMV 21 15 6 -4 -6 -10 2

39 CHAMBRIER Antoine NC/NC/NC ASLNM 21 21 10 10 1

39 LOBBEDEY Tim USP 21 21 0 0 1

39 CHRETIEN Robin P12/P12/P12 PAB 21 21 -2 -2 1

39 DESPLANQUES Raphaël P11/P11/P10 LCBO 21 21 -2 -2 1

39 GEFFROY Eloi P11/P11/P12 ASLNM 21 21 -2 -2 1

39 PLIHON Lucas SLSN 21 0 21 -2 -2 1

39 ELIE Louis P10/P12/P12 IFS 21 21 -4 -4 1

39 MAURIN Nathan D9/D9/P11 ESF 21 21 -6 -6 1

48 FIHMI Nino NC/NC/NC USSA 18 18 3 3 1

48 LASNE Quentin P12/P12/P12 PAB 18 18 -3 -3 1

50 DOUSSET Célestin NC/NC/NC EVC 15 15 6 6 1

50 GOURDAIN Mathéo P12/P12/P12 BNPA 15 15 -3 -3 1

50 BOITREL Adrien P12/P12/P12 ASLI 15 15 -5 -5 1

50 BISSON Noah NC/NC/NC SLSN 15 15 -6 -6 1

54 HAREL Axel NC/NC/NC BCD 12 12 2 2 1

54 JACQUES Gabriel NC/NC/NC ASLNM 12 12 0 0 1

54 DUROSELLE Mathieu NC/NC/NC FVB 12 12 -4 -4 1

57 DUTAC Lucas NC/NC/NC ASLI 9 9 -2 -2 1

57 GAULLIER Malo NC/NC/NC FVB 9 9 -2 -2 1

57 SMAIL Sofiane NC/NC/NC ASEB 9 9 -2 -2 1

60 JOIN LAMBERT Come NC/NC/NC CBCC 6 6 -2 -2 1

60 CHAN Mathys NC/NC/NC IFS 6 6 -4 -4 1

60 GAUTIER Titouan NC/NC/NC USMV 6 6 -4 -4 1

60 LECAPITAINE Corentin NC/NC/NC ASLNM 6 6 -4 -4 1

60 SAVOURE Gabriel NC/NC/NC ESF 6 6 -4 -4 1

60 PITEL Tom NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 6 6 -6 -6 1
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CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS  SD 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 HEMERY LONGARD Sarah D9/P10/P10 BNPA 195 42 42 42 36 33 6 5 3 6 6 26 5

2 RUEL Clementine D9/P11/P10 BNPA 180 36 36 36 42 30 5 2 1 5 9 22 5

3 LECUYER Anais P10/P10/P10 PAB 123 30 33 24 36 1 9 -1 -1 8 4

4 LEBRUN Alice NC/NC/NC BNPA 102 21 30 21 30 -8 9 -2 -6 -7 4

5 MADELAINE LEGRIX Laurene D9/P11/P11 ASEB 96 24 30 21 21 -4 -2 -4 -5 -15 4

6 LECOMTE Maelle P12/P12/P12 BNPA 72 27 24 21 -6 3 6 3 3

7 TURPIN Ambre NC/NC/NC ASLNM 72 27 21 24 3 -2 -4 -3 3

7 LECANNUET Eva NC/NC/NC USMV 66 33 33 -1 0 -1 2

9 CANONNE Vanda NC/NC/NC ESF 66 33 33 -2 0 -2 2

10 FERRE Enora NC/NC/NC LCBO 54 30 24 8 -3 5 2

11 HUE Manon P12/P12/P12 PAB 48 24 24 -1 -2 -3 2

12 DESFEUX Yuna D8/D8/D8 USMV 42 42 8 8 1

13 SOMBRUN Ambre NC/NC/NC CBCC 39 24 15 1 -4 -3 2

14 BEE Lilly-rose NC/NC/NC CBCC 36 15 21 -6 -4 -10 2

15 VILLEROY Léonie NC/NC/NC SLSN 30 15 15 -4 -6 -10 2

16 FOURNY Zoé NC/NC/NC BNPA 24 24 3 3 1

16 DUVAL Manon P12/P12/P12 PAB 24 24 -5 -5 1

18 DAVID-LEGOFF Emie NC/NC/NC USMV 21 21 2 2 1

18 MOULIN Lucie P12/P12/P12 PAB 21 21 -4 -4 1

20 HAUPAIS Ambre P12/P12/P12 BCD 18 18 -2 -2 1

20 LEFOYER Lucie NC/NC/NC LCBO 18 18 -2 -2 1

22 MANCEAU Alizée NC/NC/NC EVC 15 15 -4 -4 1

0 0

CLASSEMENT MINIMES  SD

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 CHEVALLIER Enora D7/D9/D8 PAB 201 42 33 42 42 42 7 1 9 5 7 29 5

2 SAVARY Lisa D7/D9/D9 PAB 171 33 36 33 33 36 -2 4 5 -1 0 6 5

3 RUAULT Léa D7/D8/D8 PAB 150 36 42 36 36 4 6 5 3 18 4

4 SAUVAGE Pauline D9/P10/P11 ESF 138 21 30 33 21 33 -3 -4 0 -1 -4 -12 5

5 KERNEC Hermione P10/P10/P11 CBCC 132 30 27 21 30 24 8 -7 -2 -4 8 3 5

6 KERNEC Ambre D9/P12/P12 CBCC 105 21 24 15 21 24 -4 5 -2 -4 -5 4

7 BEAUVAIS Emma D9/P10/P10 ESF 87 21 33 33 0 -4 -2 -6 3

8 GERAULT Clemence P11/P11/P11 ESF 81 24 27 30 -1 2 10 11 3

9 SENECHAL Lisa D9/P11/P10 LCBO 78 27 27 24 3 4 -1 6 3

10 GIZON Roxane P12/P12/P12 CBCC 63 15 24 24 4 -5 -2 -3 3

11 ANGRAND Juliette P12/P12/P12 BOB 60 21 24 15 8 0 -4 4 3

12 HAMON Louane P12/P12/P12 CBCC 57 21 15 21 3 -1 -3 -1 3

13 MOUCHEL Léa D9/P11/P11 FVB 51 21 30 -4 9 5 2

14 FONTENILLE Ellora NC/NC/NC BNPA 48 15 15 18 0 -6 -1 -7 3

15 COUSIN Manon NC/NC/NC CBCC 42 18 24 -2 1 -1 2

16 MARIE-GAYOT Amélie NC/NC/NC CBCC 39 24 15 0 5 5 2

17 EUDELINE Marion P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 36 18 18 -6 -3 -9 2

18 SOYEZ Mathilde NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 33 9 15 9 -8 -4 -4 -16 3

18 DESFEUX Yuna D8/P10/D9 USMV 33 33 -2 -2 1

20 LOBBEDEY Emma NC/NC/NC USP 27 15 12 -3 0 -3 2

20 PELLETIER Maïa NC/NC/NC LCBO 27 12 15 -4 -6 -10 2

20 PLASSART Léa P11/P12/P11 BOB 27 27 2 2 1

23 ESNAULT Camille NC/NC/NC CBCC 21 21 -2 -2 1

23 MALBEC Elise P10/P12/P10 ASLI 21 21 -6 -6 1

25 DEJENLIS Alice P12/P12/P12 LCBO 18 18 7 7 1

25 FLAUST Alyssa P12/P12/P12 USMV 18 18 4 4 1

25 BEUGNOT Alexandrine NC/NC/NC USMV 18 18 -2 -2 1

28 HUBER-LAGARDERE M P12/P12/P12 CBCC 15 15 -6 -6 1

29 CAUDERLIER Alma NC/NC/NC CBCC 6 6 -8 -8 1
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CLASSEMENT MINIMES  SH 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 LE SECQ Albin D7/D8/D9 PAB 159 30 33 30 36 30 -1 -1 -1 -1 3 -1 5

2 DUCLOY Marius D7/D8/D9 PAB 150 33 42 42 33 4 10 3 10 27 4

3 ALVES Alexis P10/P12/P12 PAB 132 27 21 30 33 21 7 3 -4 9 0 15 5

4 DURAND Jolan D8/P10/P10 IFS 129 33 30 33 33 5 -2 1 -1 3 4

5 DANGLEHANT Tom P10/P12/P12 IFS 111 30 21 30 30 8 8 -4 -1 11 4

6 LEBAS Lucas D9/D9/P11 IFS 105 21 18 24 21 21 -4 2 -4 0 -4 -10 5

7 MESLIERE Gabin P10/P11/P11 ESF 96 30 18 27 21 9 -1 2 7 17 4

8 GEFFARD Samuel D9/P10/P11 PAB 96 21 21 21 33 -3 -4 -4 3 -8 4

9 CLOUAIRE Gabriel D9/D8/P10 PAB 96 30 36 30 -2 3 -1 0 3

10 COMBEAU Gaspard P10/P12/P12 BCN 93 21 15 21 21 15 -2 -4 -4 -3 -1 -14 5

11 JACQUES Romain P10/P12/P11 LCBO 93 21 24 21 27 -4 4 4 -4 0 4

12 LE SECQ Gildas D7/D8/D9 PAB 90 30 30 30 -1 -1 -2 -4 3

13 LECHARTIER Kaloann D9/D9/D9 ASLI 81 21 30 30 -2 2 -1 -1 3

14 LEFRANCOIS Tom D7/D8/D8 PAB 81 30 21 30 -1 -3 2 -2 3

15 BURGOT Elie D7/ ? / ? MDMSA 78 36 42 5 8 13 2

16 BONNESOEUR Matéo P10/P12/P12 IFS 75 24 21 30 4 4 10 18 3

17 CATEL Martin R6/D8/D8 FVB 75 42 33 9 4 13 2

18 MADELAINE-LEGRIX Cyriel P10/D9/P11 ASEB 66 21 15 15 15 1 -4 -4 -4 -11 4

19 LUDEWIG Louis D9/D9/D9 CBCC 63 21 21 21 -4 -2 -4 -10 3

20 ANTONY Eliott D7/D8/D9 UCBB 63 33 30 2 -1 1 2

21 MARQUET Léo NC/NC/NC BCN 57 18 18 21 6 -2 -3 1 3

22 LOURY Oscar P12/P12/P12 ASEB 57 15 15 27 0 -4 0 -4 3

23 BULTEAU Quentin D7/D8/D9 ALCL 57 36 21 0 -3 -3 2

24 GENISSEL Antoine P10/P12/P12 IFS 51 21 15 15 -2 -2 -1 -5 3

25 BECQUEMONT Mano NC/NC/NC BCD 48 15 12 21 -1 2 -2 -1 3

26 SENECHAL Mathis P11/P12/P12 LCBO 45 15 15 15 -4 -3 -4 -11 3

26 LAGADEC Valentin NC/NC/NC USSA 45 21 24 10 4 14 2

26 BOUVIER Fantin NC/NC/NC ASGIBAD 45 21 24 9 0 9 2

29 VILLAIN Maé NC/NC/NC BCN 42 6 6 15 15 -6 -4 -4 -3 -17 4

29 MARIE Martin NC/NC/NC ASGIBAD 42 18 24 7 0 7 2

29 ELIE Nathan P11/P11/P12 IFS 42 24 18 0 -1 -1 2

29 CHEVALLIER Bastien D8/D9/D9 PAB 42 21 21 -4 -4 -8 2

29 GAUGAIN Raphael R6/D7/D8 BCD 42 42 10 10 1

34 HODEMOND Hugo P12/P10/P12 USP 39 15 24 3 1 4 2

35 DUSSART Hugo P11/P10/P12 FVB 36 21 15 -2 -4 -6 2

35 BOUDET Valentin R6/D7/D8 BCD 36 36 4 4 1

37 PILLOT Estebane NC/NC/NC USMV 33 15 18 0 5 5 2

37 LEMOINE Ruben NC/NC/NC USP 33 12 21 -2 6 4 2

37 CINGAL Clement P12/P12/P12 USP 33 12 21 -2 -2 -4 2

40 LEBEL Anton P11/P11/P12 CBCC 30 15 15 -3 -3 -6 2

40 DUPOUY Sacha R6/?/? BCDHF 30 30 1 1 1

42 MILCENT Gaël NC/NC/NC USSA 27 6 21 -4 7 3 2

42 HEBERT Colin NC/NC/NC IFS 27 9 18 -2 4 2 2

44 JEAN Mathis P10/P10/P12 USP 24 24 4 4 1

44 COMBALBERT Axel NC/NC/NC USSA 24 6 18 -4 5 1 1

46 VILLECHENON Victor NC/NC/NC BOB 21 9 12 -1 -1 -2 2

46 SALIOT Antoine P12/P12/P12 FVB 21 15 6 -3 -4 -7 2

46 CARPENTIER Nathan P12/P12/P12 MDMSA 21 21 1 1 1

46 LABBE Evan P12/P12/P12 MDMSA 21 21 0 0 1

50 PIGNOREL Robin P12/P12/P12 LCBO 18 6 12 -3 1 -2 2

51 LAIDET Lucas NC/NC/NC ESF 15 15 -3 -3 1

51 BELOIN Mathias P12/P12/P12 PAB 15 15 -4 -4 1

51 DAUDIN Etienne P12/P12/P12 PAB 15 15 -4 -4 1

51 LE PRIELEC Bastien NC/NC/NC CBCC 15 15 -4 -4 1

55 LONGET Aleandro-louis P12/P12/P12 CBCC 12 12 0 0 1

55 PERREE Clement NC/NC/NC USP 12 12 -1 -1 1

55 VANDERMERSCH Simon P12/P12/P12 EVC 12 12 -2 -2 1

58 LEFOYER Thibault NC/NC/NC LCBO 6 6 -4 -4 1

58 LAISNEY Tom P12/P12/P12 ASLNM 6 6 -4 -4 1

58 HAIRON Victor P12/P12/P12 ASLNM 6 6 -4 -4 1

58 CATHERINE Thibaud P12/P12/P12 CBCC 6 6 -3 -3 1
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CLASSEMENT CADETTES-JUNIORS  SD 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 BECHET Océane R6/D8/D8 USMV 192 36 36 42 42 36 5 6 4 5 7 27 5

2 CHAMBERLAND Elsa P10/P12/P11 IFS 144 30 30 21 33 30 6 8 -1 5 -1 17 5

3 BESNEUX Cassandra D8/D9/D9 SLSNBC 138 33 36 36 33 0 3 3 6 12 4

4 MOULIN Camille D9/P11/P11 PAB 135 30 21 30 24 30 -4 -6 -2 -2 -1 -15 5

5 DESAMPAIO Clara P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 123 27 27 24 24 21 2 4 3 6 -3 12 5

6 DE POMEREU Oriana D8/P11/P10 FVB 120 30 24 24 21 21 -4 -2 -4 -6 -6 -22 5

7 TIPHAIGNE Lola R5/R6/D7 BNPA 117 42 42 33 7 10 -2 15 3

8 GUERIN Leslie D7/D9/D9 ESF 96 30 24 21 21 -4 -2 -4 -5 -15 4

9 CANIVET Leane P12/P12/P12 CBCC 87 21 18 30 18 -3 -2 -1 10 4 4

10 FOUCAULT Manon NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 78 18 15 24 21 -1 0 0 0 -1 4

11 TOUTAIN Emilie P12/P12/P12 IFS 78 24 18 18 18 -1 -8 -4 -2 -15 4

12 LEBRUN Elisa P10/P10/P10 BNPA 75 18 18 24 15 -3 0 -6 -2 -11 4

13 VESCOGNI Anna P10/P10/P10 EVC 57 33 24 5 0 5 2

14 REVERT Julie NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 48 24 24 1 -1 0 2

15 BAIZE Clementine D9/P10/P11 PAB 42 21 21 -6 -4 -10 2

16 ANGEE Sarah R5/R5/R5 PAB 42 42 8 8 1

17 LAGALLE Axelle D9/D8/D8 BNPA 33 33 0 0 1

17 POLLIN Loane D8/D8/D8 PAB 33 33 0 0 1

19 MAUNOURY Marine P11/P12/P12 USSA 27 27 4 4 1

20 GARDIE Jade P12/P10/P10 LCBO 24 24 8 8 1

21 FIEVET Audrey NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 21 21 0 0 1

22 PIEROZAK Aislynn P10/P12/P11 CBCC 15 15 -4 -4 1

22 PITEL Alice P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 15 15 -4 -4 1

22 MEZIERES Laurie P12/P12/P12 USP 15 15 -6 -6 1

23 PORET Perrine P12/P12/P12 CBCC 12 12 -8 -8 1

23 TYPHAINGNE Wladys NC/NC/NC EVC 12 12 -8 -8 1

CLASSEMENT CADETS-JUNIORS  SH 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 LECANNUET Tristan D7/D7/D9 USMV 162 33 33 30 33 33 5 4 6 1 -1 15 5

2 SAVARY Nathan D7/D8/D9 PAB 150 30 21 36 36 27 -2 -4 0 6 2 2 5

3 MAURIN Axel P11/P10/P12 ESF 141 21 30 30 30 30 8 6 0 -2 -1 11 5

4 LADROUE Justin D7/D8/D9 PAB 141 30 30 30 24 27 -2 -3 3 1 0 -1 5

5 RIVIERE Mathieu D8/D8/D9 CBCC 141 33 36 42 30 5 4 5 9 23 4

6 ROULLE Julien D8/P10/P10 CBCC 132 21 30 33 21 27 -4 -2 -2 0 -4 -12 5

7 CHALLE Antoine P10/P10/P11 ASLI 129 30 21 30 21 27 8 -3 -3 -3 -4 -5 5

8 JEANDENAND Arthur D7/D8/D9 IFS 129 30 42 30 27 -1 -2 10 3 10 4

9 MALBEC Raphael P10/D9/P11 ASLI 123 24 24 30 24 21 3 2 -4 6 4 11 5

10 JULIEN Theo P10/P11/P11 LCBO 117 27 33 33 24 5 3 1 -1 8 4

11 BOITREL Antoine D9/D9/P11 ASLI 114 30 15 21 21 27 -2 -4 -2 -4 -4 -16 5

12 SUZANNE Nicolas R6/D7/D8 SLSNBC 114 42 30 42 10 11 3 24 3

13 LAMBERT Nathan D9/P10/P11 PAB 111 27 21 21 18 24 6 -4 0 1 0 3 5

14 DEBASLY Emilien D9/D9/P11 IFS 111 21 21 21 21 27 -4 0 -3 -3 -2 -12 5

15 LAIDET Thomas P10/P10/P11 ESF 108 24 21 21 21 21 -1 2 -4 -2 -2 -7 5

16 PICHON Martin P10/P11/P11 IFS 102 15 12 27 24 24 0 -1 1 5 1 6 5

17 GEHAN Luka D8/D9/P10 PAB 93 21 30 21 21 -4 -3 -4 -4 -15 4

18 CAMPOS Angelo NC/NC/NC ESF 90 9 12 21 21 27 0 7 3 2 -2 10 5

19 MUSA Luca D9/P10/P11 CBCC 90 15 15 24 15 21 -2 3 -3 1 -4 -5 5

20 VINDARD Louis D9/P10/P10 USMV 84 21 15 15 12 21 -4 -3 -4 -4 -2 -17 5

21 BEUNON Nicolas P10/P11/P12 SLSNBC 81 21 15 15 15 15 -3 -3 -3 -4 0 -13 5

22 KULKARNI Niranjan P10/P12/P12 IFS 81 24 21 15 21 0 -2 2 -3 -3 4

23 GAUTIER Matheo P10/P10/P11 ASLI 78 21 15 18 9 15 -2 -4 -4 1 -1 -10 5

24 HOUSSARD Louis R6/D7/D7 FVB 78 42 36 8 9 17 2

25 DIEULAFAIT Nathan P11/P12/P10 IFS 72 15 27 30 3 10 1 14 3

26 DUBU Lucas D8/D8/D9 PAB 72 30 21 21 -2 -3 -3 -8 3

27 LEVIGOUREUX Thomas P10/P12/P12 IFS 69 12 12 12 12 21 -2 -2 -2 1 1 -4 5

28 LE BOEUF Thibault D7/D8/D8 PAB 69 36 33 6 6 12 2

29 CATTANEO-DOUILLET Killiane P12/P12/P12 EVC 66 18 18 15 15 4 7 -3 4 12 4

30 CHARBONNIER Hippolyte NC/NC/NC IFS 66 15 12 21 18 9 -2 -3 0 4 4

31 LECANNUET Victor P10/P11/P12 USMV 66 21 18 27 8 2 1 11 3

32 EUDELINE Louison D9/P12/P12 SLSNBC 63 15 6 15 6 21 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -20 5

32 MARY Thomas D9/D9/P11 USMV 63 21 15 6 21 -2 -4 -4 -4 -14 4

34 EVENO Robin P11/P12/P12 CBCC 54 6 15 12 21 -4 -2 2 0 -4 4

34 LESOMPTIER Thomas D9/D9/P11 IFS 54 30 24 2 9 11 2

36 LEROUX Clément D9/P10/P11 EVC 45 15 30 -2 -2 -4 2

37 VALENTINY Enzo P10/P11/P12 PAB 42 21 21 3 1 4 2

37 MELKI Kaspar P12/P12/P12 ASEB 42 21 21 10 7 2

37 LE BIHAN Jules P12/P11/P12 LCBO 36 9 12 15 4 -4 -1 -1 3

40 BOUDET Valentin R6/D7/D8 BCD 33 33 5 5 1

41 BEROT Antoine P12/P10/P12 USMV 30 15 15 4 10 14 2

41 LEBAS Pierre P11/P11/P12 LCBO 30 30 7 7 1
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41 DESHAYES Théo D8/D8/D8 PAB 30 30 4 4 1

41 LEPERLIER Pierre D9/D9/D9 EVC 30 30 -1 -1 1

45 FERNANDES Esteban D7/D7/D7 ESF 27 27 -2 -2 1

46 GUTTIN Paul NC/NC/NC CBC 24 9 15 -2 8 6 2

46 DESHAYES Nicolas P10/P10/P10 MDMSA 24 24 1 1 1

48 ANGER Lucas NC/NC/NC USMV 21 3 9 9 -4 4 3 3 3

48 AUBIN Clément NC/NC/NC CBC 21 12 9 -1 0 -1 2

48 BOUDET Pierre D9/P10/P11 BCD 21 21 -1 -1 1

48 LAINE Guillaume P10/D9/P11 PAB 21 21 -2 -2 1

48 LESOMPTIER Damien P10/P10/P12 IFS 21 21 -2 -2 1

53 TOUMINE Titouan NC/NC/NC FVB 20 5 15 1 -4 -3 2

54 GUILLEMIN Aymeric NC/NC/NC CBCC 18 6 6 6 -3 -3 -6 -12 3

54 LEDUC Pierre NC/NC/NC BOB 18 9 9 5 2 7 2

54 ESTIVAL Simon NC/NC/NC BCN 18 18 5 5

57 SOYEZ Tancrède P12/P12/P12 CBCC 15 6 6 3 -1 -6 -4 -11 3

57 ROULLIER Brice P12/P12/P12 PAB 15 6 9 6 -1 5 2

57 BESNEUX Dorian NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 15 15 10 10 1

57 PHILIPPE Maxime NC/NC/NC PAB 15 15 5 5 1

57 POTTIER Julien P10/P10/P12 USMV 15 15 -3 -3 1

57 BOUDET Adrien D9/P10/P11 BCD 15 15 -4 -4 1

63 MARIE Paul P11/P12/P12 PAB 12 6 6 -4 -1 -5 2

63 JIDOUARD Alan P12/P10/P12 ESF 12 6 6 -4 -4 -8 2

63 MOREL Etienne NC/NC/NC LCBO 12 12 6 6 1

63 ROUTOURE Thomas P12/P11/P12 BCN 12 12 3 3 1

63 BREARD Ulysse NC/NC/NC BCN 12 12 0 0 1

63 GUERIN Charles P11/P12/P12 ASLI 12 12 -1 -1 1

63 MOTIN Brice P12/P12/P12 PAB 12 12 -3 -3 1

70 RAMOND Basile NC/NC/NC IFS 10 6 4 2 -2 0 2

71 SERGEANT Tom NC/NC/NC BOB 9 6 0 3 -2 -4 -6 2

71 MARCHERON Léo NC/NC/NC BCN 9 9 1 1 1

73 MASSIER Théo NC/NC/NC ASLNM 9 9 -2 -2 1

73 LEBRETON Evan NC/NC/NC USSA 6 3 3 -3 -4 -7 2

73 ESNAULT Mathis NC/NC/NC USMV 6 3 3 -4 -6 -10 2

73 JACQUELINE Leandre P12/P12/P12 USP 6 6 -1 -1 1

73 CHAPRON Ewen NC/NC/NC FVB 6 6 -2 -2 1

73 FURON Antonin P12/P12/P12 USP 6 6 -2 -2 1

73 GOUBERT Emilien P11/D9/P12 USMV 6 6 -3 -3 1

73 LEBOURGEOIS Thomas P11/P11/P12 PAB 6 6 -3 -3 1

73 GIACCO Come P10/P11/P12 CBCC 6 6 -4 -4 1

82 ALLAIRE Tom P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 5 5 -2 -2 1

83 LEVET Alexandre P12/P12/P12 PAB 4 4 -1 -1 1

83 LEVEUF-SCHOPP Victor NC/NC/NC EVC 4 4 -3 -3 1

85 LEVAVASSEUR Victor NC/NC/NC ASLI 3 3 -3 -3 1

85 VITU Titouan NC/NC/NC CBCC 3 3 -3 -3 1

85 GUESNON Robin P12/P12/P12 BCN 3 3 -4 -4 1

85 HOUSPIE Mathis NC/NC/NC USMV 3 3 -4 -4 1

85 LEBLOND Thomas NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 3 3 -5 -5 1
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ClasseMeNt 2018 / 2019

Double HoMMes --- Double DaMes
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINES  DD

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 HEMERY LONGARD Sarah D9/P10/P10 BNPA 84 42 42 5 4 9 2

1 RUEL Clementine D9/P11/P10 BNPA 84 42 42 5 4 9 2

3 MADELAINE LEGRIX Laurene P10/P11/P10 ASEB 72 36 36 1 0 1 2

4 TURPIN Ambre P12/P12/P12 ASLNM 69 36 33 1 -4 -3 2

4 CANONNE Vanda NC/NC/NC ESF 69 33 36 0 0 0 2

6 SOMBRUN Ambre NC/NC/NC CBCC 33 33 -4 -4 1

6 LECHARTIER Ylaouna NC/NC/NC ASLI 33 33 0 0 1

8 GANNE Alice NC/NC/NC USMV 30 30 0 0 1

8 LECANNUET Eva NC/NC/NC USMV 30 30 0 0 1

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS DH 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 LECANNUET Félix D9/P10/P11 USMV 111 42 36 33 4 -2 1 3 3

1 PESCHET BRIGNONEN Achille NC/NC/NC USMV 111 42 36 33 4 -2 1 3 3

3 SUZENNE Noam P11/P11/P12 CBCC 99 21 36 42 0 3 2 5 3

4 BALLANGER Gael P10/P12/P12 ESF 87 24 30 33 4 -1 -2 1 3

4 CORREYEUR Ethan P11/P12/P12 ESF 87 24 30 33 4 -1 -2 1 3

6 CHEVALLIER Bastien D8/D9/D9 PAB 72 36 36 2 4 6 2

6 VAUGEOIS Eliot D9/D9/P11 PAB 72 36 36 2 4 6 2

8 BOURGUIGNON Lucas P11/P11/P12 BNPA 63 30 33 -2 -3 -5 2

9 PLIHON Lucas P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 51 21 30 2 3 5 2

9 MENARD Raphaël NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 51 21 30 2 3 5 1

11 BONNEMAINS.ROUXEL Gabriel P11/P11/P11 ASEB 51 18 33 -1 -3 -4 2

12 FOUQUE Raphael P10/P12/P12 ASLNM 45 24 21 5 -4 1 2

13 DIDIER Lubin P12/P11/P10 CBCC 45 21 24 0 -6 -6 2

14 CATEL Martin R6/D8/D8 FVB 42 42 8 8 1

14 LE SECQ Gildas D7/D8/D9 PAB 42 42 8 8 1

16 ANQUETIL Valentin D8/D9/P10 BCN 42 42 6 6 1

16 MAURIN Nathan D9/D9/P11 ESF 42 42 6 6 1

18 BIRBA Solal P10/P11/P12 LCBO 42 42 2 2 1

19 LASNE Quentin NC/NC/NC PAB 36 18 18 -4 -1 -5 2

19 HANOUZ Nicolas P10/P12/P12 CBCC 36 36 3 3 1

21 BOURGUIGNON Romain D9/P11/P10 BNPA 30 30 -2 -2 1

22 BAROIN Raphael NC/NC/NC 27 27 1 1 1

22 LOBBEDEY Tim NC/NC/NC 27 27 1 1 1

24 BELLOUR Ascelin P10/P11/P12 ASLNM 24 24 5 5 1

24 AGASSE Nathan P12/P12/P12 CBCC 24 24 -6 -6 1

24 DUROSELLE Mathieu NC/NC/NC FVB 24 24 -6 -6 1

24 MARIE Léo P10/D9/P11 FVB 24 24 -6 -6 1

24 BRIARD Matis NC/NC/NC USMV 24 24 -4 -4 1

24 DANIEL Noé NC/NC/NC USMV 24 24 -4 -4 1

30 DESCHAMPS Swan P11/P11/P12 BNPA 21 21 -4 -4 1

30 FOUQUE Rapahael P11/P11/P11 ASLNM 21 21 -4 -4 1

30 TOUZE Célian P12/P12/P12 BNPA 21 21 -4 -4 1

33 LOUVEL Simon NC/NC/NC PAB 18 18 -4 -4 1

34 DUTAC Lucas P12/P12/P12 ASLI 15 15 -6 -6 1

34 MONROCQ Theo P11/P12/P12 ASLI 15 15 -6 -6 1

CLASSEMENT MINIMES DD 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 SAUVAGE Pauline D9/P10/P11 ESF 156 36 42 36 42 0 4 4 3 11 4

2 BEAUVAIS Emma D9/P10/P10 ESF 120 42 36 42 4 4 3 11 3

3 SAVARY Lisa D7/D9/D9 PAB 120 42 42 36 4 0 5 9 3

4 CHEVALLIER Enora D7/D9/D8 PAB 111 42 33 36 4 0 -2 2 3

5 RUAULT Léa D7/D8/D8 PAB 75 42 33 -4 5 1 2

6 GERAULT Clemence P11/P11/P11 ESF 36 36 0 0 1

7 ANGRAND Juliette P11/P12/P12 BOB 36 36 -1 -1 1

7 PLASSART Léa P11/P12/P12 BOB 36 36 -1 -1 1

9 LOBBEDEY Emma NC/NC/NC USP 33 33 -2 -2 1

10 KERNEC Ambre D9/P12/P12 CBCC 33 33 -4 -4 1

11 BEUGNOT Alexandrine P12/P12/P12 USMV 30 30 -3 -3 1

11 HAMON Louane NC/NC/NC CBCC 30 30 -3 -3 1

11 EUDELINE Marion P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 30 30 -4 -4 1

11 SOYEZ Mathilde NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 30 30 -4 -4 1

11 COUSIN Manon NC/NC/NC CBCC 30 30 -6 -6 1

11 GIZON Roxane P12/P12/P12 CBCC 30 30 -6 -6 1
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CLASSEMENT MINIMES DH 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 DUCLOY Marius D7/D8/D9 PAB 156 42 42 36 36 4 6 4 1 15 4

2 CLOUAIRE Gabriel D9/D8/P10 PAB 120 42 42 36 4 6 4 14 3

3 LE SECQ Albin D7/D8/D9 PAB 93 24 36 33 -1 1 -2 -2 3

4 LEBAS Lucas D9/D9/P11 IFS 84 24 30 30 -6 -1 -3 -10 3

5 CATEL Martin R6/D8/D8 FVB 66 36 30 3 -4 -1 2

5 LE SECQ Gildas D7/D8/D9 PAB 66 36 30 3 -4 -1 2

7 LEFRANCOIS Tom D7/D8/D8 PAB 63 30 33 -6 -1 -7 2

8 DANGLEHANT Tom P10/P12/P12 IFS 60 30 30 6 -4 2 2

8 MESLIERE Gabin P10/P11/P11 ESF 60 30 30 6 -4 2 2

10 DURAND Jolan D7/P10/P10 IFS 60 30 30 -1 -3 -4 2

11 LECHARTIER Kaloann D9/P11/P10 ASLI 57 24 33 -6 -1 -7 2

12 LAGADEC Valentin NC/NC/NC USSA 51 24 27 6 0 6 2

13 MADELAINE-LEGRIX Cyriel P10/D9/P11 ASEB 48 24 24 6 -6 0 2

14 COMBALBERT Axel P12/P12/P12 USSA 45 21 24 0 -4 -4 2

14 MILCENT Gaël P12/P12/P12 USSA 45 21 24 0 -4 -4 2

16 DUSSART Hugo P11/P10/P12 FVB 42 21 21 1 -6 -5 2

1 SALIOT Antoine P12/P12/P12 FVB 42 21 21 1 -6 -5 2

16 BOUDET Valentin R6/D7/D8 BCD 42 42 8 8 1

16 GAUGAIN Raphael R6/D7/D8 BCD 42 42 8 8 1

16 DUPOUY Sacha R6/?/? BCDHF 42 42 5 5 1

16 BULTEAU Quentin D7/D8/D9 ALCL 42 42 5 5 1

20 ELIE Nathan P11/P11/P12 IFS 36 18 18 -3 1 -2 2

20 HEBERT Colin NC/NC/NC IFS 36 18 18 -3 1 -2 2

20 GEFFARD Samuel D9/P10/P11 PAB 36 36 1 1 1

20 CHEVALLIER Bastien D8/D9/D9 PAB 36 36 1 1 1

24 ANTONY Eliott D7/D8/D9 UCBB 33 33 -2 -2 1

25 BULTEAU Quentin D7/D8/D9 ALCL 30 30 -1 -1 1

28 BOUVIER Fantin NC/NC/NC ASGIBAD 27 27 1 1 1

28 MARIE Martin NC/NC/NC ASGIBAD 27 27 1 1 1

28 LOURY Oscar NC/NC/NC ASEB 27 27 0 0 1

31 DAGUET Mael NC/NC/NC BOB 24 24 8 8 1

31 VILLECHENON Victor P12/P12/P12 BOB 24 24 8 8 1

31 ALVES Alexis P10/P12/P12 PAB 24 24 -1 -1 1

31 LEBEL Anton P11/P11/P12 CBCC 24 24 -1 -1 1

35 BELOIN Mathias P12/P12/P12 PAB 15 15 -4 -4 1

35 CATHERINE Thibaud P12/P12/P12 CBCC 15 15 -4 -4 1

35 DAUDIN Etienne P12/P12/P12 PAB 15 15 -4 -4 1

35 HOSTE Augustin NC/NC/NC CBCC 15 15 -4 -4 1

39 HAIRON Victor NC/NC/NC ASLNM 12 12 -5 -5 1

39 LAISNEY Tom P12/P12/P12 ASLNM 12 12 -5 -5 1

CLASSEMENT DD CADETTES - JUNIORS

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S 0 S S S S S T

1 BECHET Océane R6/D8/D8 USMV 126 42 42 42 4 8 8 20 3

2 GUERIN Leslie D7/D9/D9 ESF 120 42 42 36 4 8 2 14 3

3 TOUTAIN Emilie P12/P12/P12 IFS 66 36 30 0 -6 -6 2

3 CHAMBERLAND Elsa P10/P12/P11 IFS 66 36 30 0 0 1

5 BAIZE Clementine D9/P10/P11 PAB 63 30 33 0 -3 -3 2

5 POLLIN Loane D8/P10/P10 PAB 63 30 33 0 -3 -3 2

7 DESAMPAIO Clara P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 54 30 24 -4 -4 -8 2

7 PITEL Alice P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 54 30 24 -4 -4 -8 2

9 KERNEC Hermione D9/P10/P11 CBCC 51 21 30 -7 -5 -12 2

10 ANGEE Sarah R5/R5/R5 PAB 42 42 8 8 1

11 BESNEUX Cassandra D8/D9/D9 SLSNBC 36 36 2 2 1

11 CHEVALLIER Enora D7/D8/D8 PAB 36 36 3 3 1

11 RUAULT Léa D7/D8/D8 PAB 36 36 3 3 1

14 CANIVET Leane P12/P12/P12 CBCC 30 30 -5 -5 1

15 KERNEC Ambre D9/P12/P12 CBCC 21 21 -7 -7 1

0 0 1
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CLASSEMENT CADETS - JUNIORS DH 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 LADROUE Justin D7/D8/D9 PAB 138 30 36 42 30 -3 3 -1 6 5 4

1 SAVARY Nathan D7/D8/D9 PAB 138 30 36 42 30 -3 3 -1 6 5 4

3 LE BOEUF Thibault D7/D8/D8 PAB 126 42 42 42 6 8 7 21 3

4 RIVIERE Mathieu D8/D8/D9 CBCC 117 42 42 33 6 8 1 15 3

5 LAIDET Thomas P10/P10/P11 ESF 105 27 21 30 27 2 8 2 -6 6 4

6 VINDARD Louis D9/P10/P10 USMV 96 12 27 33 24 -3 -4 0 -2 -9 4

7 MARY Thomas D9/D9/P11 USMV 84 27 33 24 -4 0 -2 -6 3

8 CAMPOS Angelo NC/NC/NC ESF 81 15 21 18 27 -4 8 2 1 7 4

9 CHARBONNIER Hippolyte NC/NC/NC IFS 69 12 12 15 30 2 4 4 -3 7 4

10 BOITREL Antoine D9/D9/P11 ASLI 69 33 36 -2 2 0 2

10 MALBEC Raphael P10/D9/P11 ASLI 69 33 36 -2 2 0 2

12 ROULLE Julien D8/P10/P10 CBCC 69 36 33 -1 -2 -3 2

13 BEUNON Nicolas P10/P11/P12 SLSNBC 63 15 24 24 6 -1 -4 1 3

13 EUDELINE Louison D9/P12/P12 SLSNBC 63 15 24 24 6 -1 -4 1 3

15 CHALLE Antoine P10/P10/P11 ASLI 60 30 30 6 4 10 2

15 GAUTIER Matheo P10/P10/P11 ASLI 60 30 30 6 4 10 2

16 DEBASLY Emilien D9/D9/P11 IFS 54 27 27 4 0 4 2

16 PICHON Martin P11/P11/P11 IFS 54 27 27 4 0 4 2

16 MUSA Luca D9/P10/P11 CBCC 54 33 21 -2 2 0 2

16 MAURIN Axel P11/P10/P12 ESF 54 27 27 2 -8 -6 2

20 LEVIGOUREUX Thomas P10/P12/P12 IFS 45 15 30 4 -3 1 2

20 LAINE Guillaume P10/D9/P11 PAB 45 24 21 -2 -3 -5 2

20 JIDOUARD Alan P12/P10/P12 ESF 45 15 30 -4 -6 -10 2

23 DESHAYES Théo D8/D8/D8 PAB 42 42 7 7 1

24 LAMBERT Nathan D9/P10/P11 PAB 39 24 0 15 -2 4 2 2

25 EVENO Robin P11/P12/P12 CBCC 36 15 21 8 2 10 2

25 VALENTINY Enzo P10/P11/P12 PAB 36 18 18 -1 4 3 2

25 FERNANDES Esteban D7/D7/D7 ESF 36 36 1 1 1

25 HOUSSARD Louis R6/D7/D7 FVB 36 36 1 1 1

25 DUBU Lucas D8/D8/D9 PAB 36 36 -1 -1 1

30 MARIE Paul P11/P12/P12 PAB 33 18 15 -1 0 -1 2

30 JEANDENAND Arthur D7/D8/D9 IFS 33 33 1 1 1

30 JULIEN Theo D9/P11/P12 LCBO 33 33 -2 -2 1

30 PROUX Augustin D9/D9/P10 LCBO 33 33 -2 -2 1

34 LE GOURRIEREC Yann P10/P10/P12 LCBO 30 30 8 8 1

34 LEBAS Pierre P10/P10/P12 LCBO 30 30 8 8 1

36 LEFRANCOIS Tom D7/D8/D8 PAB 27 27 -3 -3 1

36 ROULLIER Brice P11/P12/P12 PAB 27 27 -3 -3 1

36 SUZANNE Nicolas R6/D7/D8 SLSNBC 27 27 -8 -8 1

39 RAMOND Basile NC/NC/NC IFS 24 12 12 2 4 6 2

40 GUTTIN Paul NC/NC/NC CBC 21 9 12 -2 -1 -3 2

40 SALVADOR Tristan NC/NC/NC CBC 21 9 12 -2 -1 -3 2

40 CATTANEO-DOUILLET Killiane P12/P12/P12 EVC 21 21 6 6 1

40 LEROUX Clément D9/P10/P11 EVC 21 21 6 6 1

40 LADROUE Marc P12/P12/P12 PAB 21 21 -3 -3 1

40 BEROT Antoine P12/P10/P12 USMV 21 21 -6 -6 1

40 GEHAN Luka D8/D9/P10 PAB 21 21 -6 -6 1

40 LEVET Alexandre P12/P12/P12 PAB 21 21 -6 -6 1

40 POTTIER Julien P10/P10/P12 USMV 21 21 -6 -6 1

49 ANGER Lucas NC/NC/NC USMV 18 12 6 -3 -3 -6 2

49 MOTIN Brice P11/P12/P12 PAB 18 18 4 4 1

49 MELKI Kaspar P12/P12/P12 ASEB 18 18 1 1 1

52 GIACCO Come P11/P11/P12 CBCC 15 15 8 8 1

52 PHILIPPE Maxime NC/NC/NC PAB 15 15 4 4 1

52 LEBOURGEOIS Thomas P11/P11/P12 PAB 15 15 0 0 1

55 MARIE Faustin P12/P11/P12 LCBO 12 12 -4 -4 1

55 SCHITTER Alan NC/NC/NC LCBO 12 12 -4 -4 1

57 AUBIN Clément NC/NC/NC CBC 9 9 -1 -1 1

57 LEMAGNEN Hugo P12/P12/P12 ASLNM 9 9 -1 -1 1

57 MASSIER Théo NC/NC/NC ASLNM 9 9 -1 -1 1

57 LE BARS Nicolas NC/NC/NC CBC 9 9 -3 -3 1

61 TOUMINE Titouan P12/P12/P12 FVB 6 6 -3 -3 1

61 ESNAULT Mathis NC/NC/NC USMV 6 6 -6 -6 1

61 HOUSPIE Mathis NC/NC/NC USMV 6 6 -6 -6 1

64 MARIE Jeremy P12/P12/P12 CBCC 3 3 -8 -8 1

64 MAUGER-LE CUNFF Noah P12/P12/P12 CBCC 3 3 -8 -8 1
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ClasseMeNt 2018 / 2019

Double Mixte
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS DM 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 LECANNUET Eva NC/NC/NC USMV 114 42 36 36 8 4 1 13 3

1 LECANNUET Félix D9/P10/P11 USMV 114 42 36 36 8 4 1 13 3

3 BONNEMAINS.ROUXEL G P11/P11/P12 ASEB 108 42 36 30 5 3 -5 3 3

3 MADELAINE LEGRIX L P10/P11/P11 ASEB 108 42 36 30 5 3 -5 3 3

5 CHEVALLIER Bastien D8/D9/D9 PAB 84 42 42 8 6 14 2

5 LECUYER Anais P10/P10/P10 PAB 84 42 42 8 6 14 2

7 MENARD Raphaël NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 51 24 27 -3 1 -2 2

8 PESCHET BRIGNONEN Achille NC/NC/NC USMV 45 21 24 -8 -1 -9 2

9 BOURGUIGNON Romain D9/P11/P10 BNPA 36 36 1 1 1

9 HEMERY LONGARD S D9/P10/P10 BNPA 36 36 1 1 1

11 CANONNE Vanda NC/NC/NC ESF 33 33 -2 -2 3

11 MOULIN Lucie P12/P12/P12 PAB 33 33 0 0 1

11 THOMASSE Raphael P11/P11/P12 PAB 33 33 0 0 1

11 VAUGEOIS Eliot D9/D9/P10 PAB 33 33 -2 -2 1

15 DESPLANQUES Raphaël P11/P11/P10 LCBO 30 30 6 6 1

15 FERRE Enora P10/P12/P10 LCBO 30 30 6 6 1

15 BOURGUIGNON Lucas P11/P11/P12 BNPA 30 30 0 0 1

15 FOUQUE Raphael P10/P12/P12 ASLNM 30 30 0 0 1

15 RUEL Clementine D9/P11/P10 BNPA 30 30 0 0 1

15 TURPIN Ambre NC/NC/NC ASLNM 30 30 0 0 1

15 DESCHAMPS Swan P11/P11/P12 BNPA 30 30 -4 -4 1

15 LEBRUN Alice NC/NC/NC BNPA 30 30 -4 -4 1

23 VILLEROY Léonie P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 27 27 1 1 1

23 LECOMTE Maelle P12/P12/P12 BNPA 27 27 -8 -8 1

23 TOUZE Célian P12/P12/P12 BNPA 27 27 -8 -8 1

26 DAVID-LEGOFF Emie NC/NC/NC USMV 24 24 -1 -1 1

26 ROBERT Louise NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 24 24 -3 -3 1

26 DIDIER Lubin P12/P10/P10 CBCC 24 24 -6 -6 1

26 SOMBRUN Ambre NC/NC/NC CBCC 24 24 -6 -6 1

30 BAZIN Louna NC/NC/NC USSA 21 21 -6 -6 1

30 DUPONT Hugo NC/NC/NC USSA 21 21 -6 -6 1

30 GANNE Alice NC/NC/NC USMV 21 21 -8 -8 1

CLASSEMENT MINIMES DM 

Cl TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 RUAULT Léa D7/D8/D8 PAB 138 42 24 42 30 2 -2 -5 3 -2 4

2 LE SECQ Albin D7/D8/D9 PAB 123 24 30 36 33 -2 -4 -3 0 -9 4

3 SAUVAGE Pauline D9/P10/P11 ESF 117 36 21 30 30 3 3 4 3 13 4

4 DUCLOY Marius D7/D8/D9 PAB 108 36 36 36 3 0 2 5 3

5 CHEVALLIER Enora D7/D8/D8 PAB 99 30 33 36 -3 2 -3 -4 3

6 LEFRANCOIS Tom D7/D8/D8 PAB 96 42 24 30 2 -2 -5 -5 3

7 SAVARY Lisa D7/D9/D9 PAB 93 24 36 33 -2 -3 0 -5 3

8 MESLIERE Gabin P10/P11/P11 ESF 75 24 21 30 4 3 4 11 3

9 CLOUAIRE Gabriel D8/D8/D9 PAB 72 30 42 -3 4 1 2

10 BEAUVAIS Emma D9/P10/P10 ESF 69 42 27 4 0 4 2

11 LECHARTIER Kaloann D9/P11/P10 ASLI 42 18 24 -2 -4 -6 2

11 MALBEC Elise P10/P12/P10 ASLI 42 18 24 -2 -4 -6 2

11 ANGEE Sarah R5/R5/R5 PAB 42 42 6 6 1

11 BOUDET Valentin R6/D7/D8 BCD 42 42 6 6 1

11 GEFFARD Samuel D9/P10/P11 PAB 42 42 3 3 1

16 HAMON Louane NC/NC/NC CBCC 36 36 0 0 1

17 ANGRAND Juliette P11/P12/P12 BOB 33 18 15 -4 -6 -10 2

17 VILLECHENON Victor P12/P12/P12 BOB 33 18 15 -4 -6 -10 2

17 MADELAINE-LEGRIX Cyriel P10/P10/P12 ASEB 33 33 -3 -3 1

20 LOURY Oscar P12/P12/P12 ASEB 30 30 3 3 1

20 BEUGNOT Alexandrine P12/P12/P12 USMV 30 30 -4 -4 1

22 LEBAS Lucas D9/D9/P11 IFS 27 27 0 0 1

22 HODEMOND Hugo P12/P10/P10 USP 27 27 -1 -1 1

22 LOBBEDEY Emma P12/P12/P10 USP 27 27 -1 -1 1

25 DAGUET Mael NC/NC/NC BOB 24 24 5 5 1

25 PLASSART Léa P11/P12/P12 BOB 24 24 5 5 1

25 GERAULT Clemence P11/P10/P11 ESF 24 24 4 4 1

25 ALVES Alexis D9/P12/P12 PAB 24 24 -2 -2 1

25 MARIE-GAYOT Amélie P12/P12/P12 PAB 24 24 -2 -2 1

30 DUSSART Hugo P10/P10/P12 FVB 21 21 0 0 1

30 MOUCHEL Léa D9/P11/P11 FVB 21 21 0 0 1

0 0
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CLASSEMENT CADETS - - JUNIORS DM 

TOTAL TCJ1 TCJ2 TCJ3 TCJ4 TCJ5 TCJ6 Cal S S S S S S S T

1 BECHET Océane R6/D8/D8 USMV 144 36 36 36 36 0 3 2 3 8 4

1 LECANNUET Tristan D7/D7/D9 USMV 144 36 36 36 36 0 3 2 3 8 4

3 BESNEUX Cassandra D8/D9/D9 SLSNBC 126 42 42 42 4 6 5 15 3

3 SUZANNE Nicolas R6/D7/D8 SLSNBC 126 42 42 42 4 6 5 15 3

5 GARDIE Jade P12/P10/P10 LCBO 111 24 24 33 30 6 6 1 -2 11 4

5 LE BIHAN Jules P12/P11/P12 LCBO 111 24 24 33 30 6 6 1 -2 11 4

7 SAVARY Nathan D7/D8/D9 PAB 108 30 21 27 30 -4 -6 -6 0 -16 4

8 LADROUE Justin D7/D8/D9 PAB 93 30 30 33 3 -2 -6 -5 3

9 BAIZE Clementine D9/P10/P11 PAB 81 30 21 30 -4 1 -6 -9 3

10 BEUNON Nicolas P10/P10/P11 SLSNBC 57 18 15 24 -1 -5 -4 -10 3

10 DESAMPAIO Clara P10/P12/P12 SLSNBC 57 18 15 24 -1 -5 -4 -10 3

12 POLLIN Loane D8/P10/P10 PAB 54 21 33 -6 -2 -8 2

13 MOULIN Camille D9/P11/P11 PAB 51 27 24 -4 0 -4 2

15 CHAMBERLAND Elsa P10/P12/P11 IFS 48 21 27 1 4 5 2

15 LEVIGOUREUX Thomas P10/P12/P12 IFS 48 21 27 1 4 5 2

15 KERNEC Ambre D9/P12/P12 CBCC 48 18 30 -2 3 1 2

15 MUSA Luca D9/P10/P11 CBCC 48 18 30 -2 3 1 2

19 KERNEC Hermione D9/P10/P11 CBCC 42 42 4 4 1

19 RIVIERE Mathieu D7/D8/D9 CBCC 42 42 4 4 1

21 LEROUX Clément D9/P10/P11 EVC 30 30 4 4 1

21 VESCOGNI Anna P10/P10/P11 EVC 30 30 4 4 1

21 CHEVALLIER Enora D7/D8/D8 PAB 30 30 3 3 1

21 GUERIN Leslie D7/D9/D9 ESF 30 30 -6 -6 1

25 LEVET Alexandre P12/P12/P12 PAB 24 24 -4 -4 1

26 BESNEUX Dorian NC/NC/NC SLSNBC 21 21 1 1 1

26 REVERT Julie P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 21 21 1 1 1

26 ROULLIER Brice P11/P12/P12 PAB 21 21 1 1 1

29 FURON Antonin P12/P12/P12 USP 18 18 0 0 1

29 PIEROZAK Aislynn P10/P12/P11 CBCC 18 18 0 0 1

31 JACQUELINE Leandre P12/P12/P12 USP 15 15 -4 -4 1

31 MEZIERES Laurie P12/P12/P12 USP 15 15 -4 -4 1

31 ALLAIRE Tom P11/P12/P12 SLSNBC 15 15 -6 -6 1

31 FOUCAULT Manon P12/P12/P12 SLSNBC 15 15 -6 -6 1
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